
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

122 

48 

135 

8 

18 

78 

24 

35 

17 

20 

99 

171 

3 

22 

41 

14 

64 

127 

85 

34 

31 

6 

Name 

Chris MEYER 

Stefan GRUNERT 

Denny PETZOLD 

Jörg NEBUS 

Stefan TENNSTÄDT 

Peter LEHR 

Roman VÍTEK 

Franko PIESNER 

Thomas WITTIG 

Marian WALTER 

Klaus RIEDE 

Ivo HASNEK 

Uwe ELSCHNER 

Andreas VÖLKEL 

Jens BEBIOLKA 

Christian SCHNEIDER 

Reinhard STRACK 

Henry GRAUPNER 

Etienne HUON DE PENANSTER 

Hans WIESER 

Bernard DEPIERREUX 

Marcus DRÜLL 

Team 

Wagner-Racing-Team 

Tennstädt Racing Team 

Koma Racing 

Sachsenring Piesner Honda Racing Team 

Witt 17 

Racing Team Walter 

KR Racing 

MSC Schleizer Dreieck 

AMC Racing Team 

Motorrad Schneider Racing 

Team Strack 

Graupner 

TEAM YEHP 

WRC Racing 

Stracke 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

Motorrad 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Bakker-Rotax 250 

Yamaha TZR250 

GHN-Suzuki RG500 

Honda RS250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Suzuki RGV/RD350 

Yamaha TZ250 

Roll-Yamaha TZ400 

Yamaha TZ350 

JB 500R 

Yamaha TZ250 

Spondon Rotax 250 

Aprilia RS250 

Honda RS250 

Suzuki RG500 

Yamaha TZ250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

13:15.230 

13:29.457 

13:40.236 

14:09.488 

14:09.942 

14:17.361 

14:37.041 

14:45.778 

14:47.878 

13:36.533 

14:24.542 

13:10.540 

9:42.167 

7:59.457 

8:21.163 

4:04.905 

2:30.362 

4.200 

Diff 

14.227 

25.006 

54.258 

54.712 

1:02.131 

1:21.811 

1:30.548 

1:32.648 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

14.227 

10.779 

29.252 

0.454 

7.419 

19.680 

8.737 

2.100 

1 Lap 

48.009 

Best Tm 

1:52.291 

1:53.997 

1:54.995 

1:59.518 

1:59.574 

2:01.202 

2:02.019 

2:04.787 

2:05.360 

2:14.166 

2:21.165 

2:09.050 

1:54.214 

1:27.741 

2:03.005 

1:57.688 

2:25.633 

In Lap 

4 

7 

7 

4 

5 

4 

3 

6 

3 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.227 

Avg. Speed 

151,473 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.291 

Best Speed 

153,245 

Best Lap by 

122 - Chris MEYER 

Printed: 21.09.2025 11:45:10 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme /GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger /GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Heike Schüssler/GER 
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62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen 
2 Takt GP 

Race1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:24:07 

Frohburger Dreieck 4,780 km 

21.09.2025 11:15 

62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen


